
MALAYSIA GENDER 

GAP INDEX (MGGI) 2025

WOMEN
MEN

27.1%
72.9%

Legislators, Senior 

Officials and Managers

Percentage of women 

as Legislators, Senior 

Officials and 

Managers were less

than men

Professional and 

Technical Workers

WOMEN
MEN

41.1%
58.9%

Percentage of 

women as 

Professional and 

Technical Workers 

were less than men

Labour Force 

Participation Rate (LFPR)

WOMEN
MEN

56.5%
83.0%

Estimated Earned 

Income

WOMEN
MEN

RM41,988
RM45,108

Literacy Rate (15-64 years)

The literacy rate between men and women was equal

MEN
WOMEN

97.7%
97.7%

Gross Enrolment Rate

Primary Level Secondary 

Level

Tertiary Level

Gross enrolment rate for women at all levels 

was higher than men

SUB-INDEX: 

HEALTH AND SURVIVAL: 0.962

SUB-INDEX: 

POLITICAL EMPOWERMENT: 0.096

SUB-INDEX: 

EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT: 1.073

MALAYSIA GENDER GAP INDEX (MGGI), 2024: 0.708

LFPR for women 

was lower than 

men

For every RM100 

salaries & wages 

received by men; 

women received RM93.08

*Life Expectancy at Birth

Women are expected to 

live 4.9 years longer 

than men

Sex Ratio at Birth

940 baby female

were born for every 1,000 

baby male

WOMEN

MEN

77.6 year

72.7 year

100.3%
99.3%

95.7%
94.1%

56.4%

37.0%

Men Women

Women in 

Parliament

Women in 

Ministerial Position

13.5 per cent 16.1 per cent
of women in 

ministerial position 

was lower as 

compared to men

in 2024 

of member of 

Parliament were 

women

SUB-INDEX: ECONOMIC PARTICIPATION AND OPPORTUNITY: 0.703

Source: Malaysia Gender Gap Index (MGGI), 2025, Department of Statistics Malaysia (DOSM)

Note: *Data for Life Expectancy at Birth is preliminary data.
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0.750

0.681

1.155

0.918

0.247

MALAYSIA GENDER GAP INDEX (MGGI) 2025

BY STATE

MALAYSIA

0.708

0.703

1.073

0.962

0.096

0.687

0.636

1.044

0.957

0.112

JOHOR KEDAH

0.713

0.714

1.105

0.974

0.061

KELANTAN

0.729

0.754

1.156

0.958

0.048

0.695

0.727

1.017

0.963

0.072

MELAKA

0.724

0.703

1.082

0.981

0.130

0.698

0.701

1.067

0.953

0.072

0.715

0.719

1.064

0.976

0.099

0.715

0.750

1.022

0.978

0.111

0.699

0.685

1.043

0.953

0.115

0.708

0.692

1.115

0.957

0.069

NEGERI SEMBILAN PAHANG PERAK PERLIS PULAU PINANG SABAH

SELANGOR TERENGGANU W.P. LABUANSARAWAK

W.P. KUALA 

LUMPUR W.P. PUTRAJAYA

0.695

0.687

1.074

0.964

0.052

0.725

0.727

1.093

0.964

0.115

0.701

0.724

1.107

0.964

0.008

0.773

0.712

1.064

0.951

0.363

Source: Malaysia Gender Gap Index (MGGI), 2025, Department of Statistics Malaysia (DOSM)

0.774

0.831

1.057

0.961

0.247

Economic participation and opportunity 

Educational attainment

Health and survival

Political empowerment

Notes: Summary:

W.P. : Wilayah Persekutuan
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